
2018 FDTA Calendar

Gladwin

Week Date Organization Event

14 Friday, April 6, 2018 MI Amateur FT Club CH

14 Saturday, April 7, 2018 MI Amateur FT Club CH

14 Sunday, April 8, 2018 MI Amateur FT Club CH

15 Friday, April 13, 2018 Ruffed Grouse FT C FT

15 Saturday, April 14, 2018 Ruffed Grouse FT C FT

15 Sunday, April 15, 2018 Ruffed Grouse FT C FT

15 Monday, April 16, 2018 Lake States FT C Classic

15 Tuesday, April 17, 2018 Lake States FT C Classic

15 Wednesday, April 18, 2018 Lake States FT C Classic

15 Thursday, April 19, 2018 Lake States FT C Classic

16 Friday, April 20, 2018 Beaverton Grouse Dog C FT

16 Saturday, April 21, 2018 Beaverton Grouse Dog C FT

16 Sunday, April 22, 2018 Beaverton Grouse Dog C FT

17 Saturday, April 28, 2018 National Brittany Open Grouse Ch FT

17 Sunday, April 29, 2018 National Brittany Open Grouse Ch FT

32 Saturday, August 11, 2018 Lake States FT C FT

32 Sunday, August 12, 2018 Lake States FT C FT

33 Saturday, August 18, 2018 MI Amateur FT Club FT

33 Sunday, August 19, 2018 MI Amateur FT Club FT

34 Saturday, August 25, 2018 National Brittany Open Grouse Ch FT

34 Sunday, August 26, 2018 National Brittany Open Grouse Ch FT

38 Thursday, September 27, 2018 MI Amateur FT Club CH

39 Friday, September 28, 2018 MI Amateur FT Club CH

39 Saturday, September 29, 2018 MI Amateur FT Club CH

39 Sunday, September 30, 2018 MI Amateur FT Club CH

39 Monday, October 1, 2018 MI Amateur FT Club CH

39 Thursday, October 4, 2018 National Brittany Open Grouse Ch CH

40 Friday, October 5, 2018 National Brittany Open Grouse Ch CH

40 Saturday, October 6, 2018 National Brittany Open Grouse Ch CH

40 Sunday, October 7, 2018 National Brittany Open Grouse Ch CH

40 Tuesday, October 9, 2018 Ruffed Grouse FT C CH

40 Wednesday, October 10, 2018 Ruffed Grouse FT C CH

40 Thursday, October 11, 2018 Ruffed Grouse FT C CH

41 Friday, October 12, 2018 Ruffed Grouse FT C CH

41 Saturday, October 13, 2018 Ruffed Grouse FT C CH

41 Sunday, October 14, 2018 Ruffed Grouse FT C CH

41 Tuesday, October 16, 2018 Beaverton Grouse Dog C CH

41 Wednesday, October 17, 2018 Beaverton Grouse Dog C CH

41 Thursday, October 18, 2018 Beaverton Grouse Dog C CH

42 Friday, October 19, 2018 Beaverton Grouse Dog C CH

42 Saturday, October 20, 2018 Beaverton Grouse Dog C CH

42 Sunday, October 21, 2018 Beaverton Grouse Dog C CH

42 Tuesday, October 23, 2018 Lake States FT C CH

42 Wednesday, October 24, 2018 Lake States FT C CH

42 Thursday, October 25, 2018 Lake States FT C CH

43 Friday, October 26, 2018 Lake States FT C CH

43 Saturday, October 27, 2018 Lake States FT C CH

43 Sunday, October 28, 2018 Lake States FT C CH
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